
Apple strudel, hand-pulled 

1042049
Hand-pulled apple strudel, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       4

small box

apples (73%), WHEAT FLOUR, breadcrumbs (WHEAT FLOUR, baker's
yeast, salt, water), water, sugar, modified starch, vegetable oil (rape seed,
sunflower), glucose syrup, iodised salt, starch, cinnamon, antioxidants
SODIUM METABISULPHITE. May contain traces of EGGS, MILK, NUTS,
SESAME and SOYA .

Paper-thin pastry filled with juicy apples – an exquisitely fruity strudel

Bake in a convection oven at 175-180°C (fan-assisted) for approx. 50 minutes

Weight per unit     1600 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Sulphites

traces possible
Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Antioxidants, sulfured

Property sheet
Lactose-free, Vegan, Vegetarian,
Palm oil free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      145 kcal
Energy :.....................      612 kJ

Fat :.........................      1,7 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      0,2 g
Carbohydrates :.............       29 g
of this sugar :...............       16 g

Protein :.....................      2,2 g
Salt :........................     0,27 g

Roughage :..................      3,0 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     6400 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Baked apple cake 

1042033
Pound cake, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

apples (21%), sugar, vegetable fats and oils (palm, rape seed), WHEAT
FLOUR, water, mulled wine 10 Vol% (red wine
, sugar, cinnamon, cloves) (Contains sulphites), EGGS, WHEAT STARCH,
ALMONDS, modified starch, baking powder, dextrose, POWDERED MILK,
SWEET WHEY POWDER, cocoa powder, starch, cinnamon, BUTTER
POWDER, thickener (sodium alginate, xanthan gum), salt, flavour, glucose
syrup, vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape seed), gelling agent pectin,
acidifier citric acid, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids.
May contain traces of SESAME and SOYA .

With winter spices, juicy apples and crunchy almond slivers

Defrost for 120 minutes - Cooking time: 6 minutes

Weight per unit      700 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts, Sulphites

traces possible
Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
sulfured

Property sheet
Vegetarian, with alcohol

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      353 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.471 kJ

Fat :.........................       21 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,9 g
Carbohydrates :.............       36 g
of this sugar :...............       21 g

Protein :.....................      3,5 g
Salt :........................     0,44 g

Roughage :..................      1,5 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4200 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Cheesecake

1042156
Baked cream cheese mixture on a shortcrust pastry base, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

CURD CHEESE 20% fat in dry matter (34%), WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat,
sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, BUTTER, Cream cheese preparation
 70% fat in dry matter (3%) (FRESH CHEESE, WHEY PROTEIN, acidity
regulator lactic acid, modified starch, salt), starch, rapeseed oil, EGG YOLK,
modified starch, dextrose, POWDERED MILK, SWEET WHEY POWDER,
pregelatinized wheat flour, BUTTER POWDER, thickener sodium alginate,
salt, colouring beta carotene, flavour. May contain traces of SOYA, NUTS
and SESAME .

A creamy delight made from the finest cream cheese and curd cheese, on a delicate
butter shortcrust base.

Defrost for 180 minutes – cooking time: 4 minutes

Weight per unit      975 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Vegetarian, Palm oil free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      339 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.415 kJ

Fat :.........................       21 g
of this saturated fatty acids :       12 g
Carbohydrates :.............       30 g
of this sugar :...............       20 g

Protein :.....................      8,6 g
Salt :........................     0,18 g

Roughage :..................      0,4 g

Milk fat content :...................     18,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     5850 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Baked cheesecake 

1042067
Cheesecake, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

CURD CHEESE 20% fat in dry matter (29%), sugar, EGG WHITE, MILK,
WHEAT FLOUR, WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, BUTTER, EGG YOLK,
modified starch, starch, POWDERED MILK, SWEET WHEY POWDER,
dextrose, BUTTER POWDER, vegetable fat (sal), thickener sodium alginate;
salt, colouring beta carotene, flavour. May contain traces of SOYA, NUTS
and SESAME.

Delicate curd cheese on delicious shortcrust pastry – a match made in heaven for curd
cheese lovers

Defrost for 180 minutes at room temperature

Weight per unit      700 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Vegetarian, Palm oil free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      278 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.165 kJ

Fat :.........................       13 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      7,8 g
Carbohydrates :.............       31 g
of this sugar :...............       22 g

Protein :.....................      8,4 g
Salt :........................     0,33 g

Roughage :..................      0,4 g

Milk fat content :...................     11,5 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Consumer reference
1 Day  bei 4-6°C

Net weight of the filling:     4200 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Blueberry streusel cake

1042158
Sponge cake with almonds and blueberries, vegan, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, blueberries (15%), vegetable oil (rape seed,
sunflower), ALMONDS (6%, water, cornflour, coconut fat whole
concentrated, Alpha-cyclodextrine, rice flour, vegetable fat in variable
proportions (coconut, palm), baking agent (diphosphate, sodium hydrogen
carbonate, Sodium carbonate), WHEAT GLUTEN, modified starch, salt,
acidifier citric acid, colouring carotene, fructose syrup, safflower
Concentrated, flavour. May contain traces of EGGS, MILK, SESAME, SOYA
and LUPINE .

Succulent almond sponge, embellished with a hint of lemon, fruity blueberries and a
light crumble.

Defrost for 120 minutes – cooking time: 4 minutes

Weight per unit      690 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Edible nuts

traces possible
Milk, Eggs, Lupines, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Lactose-free, Vegan, Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      401 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.670 kJ

Fat :.........................       20 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,5 g
Carbohydrates :.............       46 g
of this sugar :...............       25 g

Protein :.....................      5,5 g
Salt :........................     0,70 g

Roughage :..................      3,8 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4140 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Redcurrant and nut cake

1042157
Sponge cake with nuts and redcurrants, vegan, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, fruit filling blackcurrant (14%) (sugar, red
blackcurrant (6%), humectants sorbitol, gelling agent pectin, acidifier citric
acid, acidity regulator sodium citrate, stabiliser calcium citrate, flavour),
vegetable oil (rape seed, sunflower), red blackcurrant (10%), HAZELNUTS
(8%), cornflour, water, coconut fat whole concentrated, Alpha-cyclodextrine,
rice flour, vegetable fat in variable proportions (coconut, palm), baking agent
(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate), modified starch, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt,
cinnamon, starch, caramel, acidifier citric acid, colouring carotene, flavour.
May contain traces of EGGS, MILK, SESAME, SOYA and LUPINE .

Mouth-watering hazelnut sponge meets fruity and tart redcurrants, topped with a
crunchy nut crumble.

Defrost for 120 minutes – cooking time: 4 minutes

Weight per unit      740 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Edible nuts

traces possible
Milk, Eggs, Lupines, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Lactose-free, Vegan, Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      403 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.683 kJ

Fat :.........................       20 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,2 g
Carbohydrates :.............       50 g
of this sugar :...............       30 g

Protein :.....................      4,6 g
Salt :........................     0,55 g

Roughage :..................      3,4 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4440 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Cherry cake 

1042155
Pound cake with cherries, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

cherries (21%), WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, EGGS, vegetable fat product
(vegetable oil (rape seed, palm), vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier mono- and
diglycerides traces of fatty acids, vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape
seed), thickener xanthan gum, flavour), WHEAT STARCH, BUTTER, baking
agent (diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), salt. May contain traces of
SOYA, NUTS and SESAME .

Fluffy sponge cake filled with juicy cherries and topped with butter crumble.

Defrost for 2 h - Baking time: 6 minutes

Weight per unit      560 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
contains no

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      413 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.726 kJ

Fat :.........................       23 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      6,8 g
Carbohydrates :.............       46 g
of this sugar :...............       25 g

Protein :.....................      5,2 g
Salt :........................     0,41 g

Roughage :..................      1,2 g

Milk fat content :...................      2,9 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     3360 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Cake selection 

1042018
Fine bakery product mix, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

Pear and nut cake (pears (26%), sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable fat product (vegetable oil (rape seed, palm), vegetable fat
(palm), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids, vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape seed), thickener xanthan
gum, flavour), EGGS, water, YOGHURT 3,6% fat, WHEAT STARCH, HAZELNUTS (3%), BUTTER, modified starch, WALNUTS
(0,6%), SWEET WHEY POWDER, breadcrumbs (WHEAT FLOUR, water, baker's yeast, salt), POWDERED MILK, dextrose,
SOYA FLOUR, Pregelatinized wheat starch, EGG-WHITE POWDER, BUTTER POWDER, baking powder, spices, salt,
thickener sodium alginate, colouring carotene, caramel, flavour. May contain traces of SESAME .). apple pie (apples (27%),
sugar, vegetable fat product (vegetable oil (rape seed, palm), vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of
fatty acids, vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape seed), thickener xanthan gum, natural flavour), WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS,
water, YOGHURT 3,6% fat, WHEAT STARCH, ALMONDS, modified starch, POWDERED MILK, SWEET WHEY POWDER,
dextrose, baking powder, BUTTER POWDER, cinnamon, salt, thickener sodium alginate, colouring carotene, flavour. May
contain traces of SOYA, and SESAME .). Chocolate cherry cake (cherries (18%), sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable fat product
(vegetable oil (rape seed, palm), vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids, vegetable fat
whole concentrated (rape seed), thickener xanthan gum, flavour), EGGS, water, YOGHURT 3,6% fat, WHEAT STARCH,
BUTTER, cocoa powder (1%), modified starch, baking powder, POWDERED MILK, SWEET WHEY POWDER, dextrose,
BUTTER POWDER, thickener sodium alginate, colouring carotene, salt, flavour. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and
SOYA ..) 

These cake specialities made of fluffy mixed dough with different fruit and butter
crumbles ensure pure palate pleasure. Either as desert served with ice cream and
fruits, on the breakfast buffet cut into small pieces, or as a sweet snack for in between.

Defrost for 120 minutes - cooking time: 6 minutes

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts, Soy

traces possible
Sesame

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      332 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.385 kJ

Fat :.........................       18 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      5,0 g
Carbohydrates :.............       37 g
of this sugar :...............       21 g

Protein :.....................      4,5 g
Salt :........................     0,39 g

Roughage :..................      1,3 g

Milk fat content :...................      1,7 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4220 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Country Cake Duo

1042144
Pound cake topped with apple and cherry, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

Apple Country Cake (apples (34%), sugar, EGGS, vegetable oils (rape seed, sunflower), WHEAT FLOUR,
water, WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, PREGELATINIZED WHEAT FLOUR, Sweet whey powder, WHEAT
STARCH, DRIED LOW-FAT MILK, palm oil, EGG-WHITE POWDER, baking agent, glucose syrup, modified
starch, dextrose, WHOLE DRIED EGGS, MILK PROTEIN, carrot extract, WHEAT GLUTENS, pre-gelatinised
corn starch, salt, flavour, colouring spice exracts, vanilla powder. May contain traces of NUTS, LUPINE,
SESAME and SOYA ..), Cherry country cake (sour cherries (31%) sugar, EGGS, vegetable oils (rape seed,
sunflower), WHEAT FLOUR, water, WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, PREGELATINIZED WHEAT FLOUR, Sweet
whey powder, WHEAT STARCH, DRIED LOW-FAT MILK, palm oil, EGG-WHITE POWDER, baking agent,
glucose syrup, modified starch, dextrose, WHOLE DRIED EGGS, MILK PROTEIN, carrot extract, WHEAT
GLUTENS, pre-gelatinised corn starch, salt, flavour, colouring spice exracts, vanilla powder. May contain
traces of NUTS, LUPINE, SESAME, and SOYA ..)

Irresistable cake duo: moist sponge mixture with apples or cherries, baked with a
delicate egg glaze topping

Defrost for 120 minutes – cooking time: 5 minutes

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Lupines, Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
contains no

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      270 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.129 kJ

Fat :.........................       14 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      3,0 g
Carbohydrates :.............       30 g
of this sugar :...............       19 g

Protein :.....................      4,8 g
Salt :........................     0,59 g

Roughage :..................      1,1 g

Milk fat content :...................      1,5 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4410 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Apricot cake 

1042121
Stirred cake with apricots, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

apricots (34%), sugar, vegetable fat product (vegetable oil (rape seed, palm),
vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids,
vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape seed), thickener xanthan gum,
flavour), EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR, water, YOGHURT 3,6% fat, WHEAT
STARCH, ALMONDS, modified starch, baking powder, POWDERED MILK,
SWEET WHEY POWDER, dextrose, BUTTER POWDER, salt, thickener
sodium alginate, colouring carotene, flavour. May contain traces of SOYA
and SESAME .

Fluffy sponge cake decorated with fruity apricot halves, fine yogurt cream and almond
flakes

Defrost for 120 minutes - Cooking time: 6 minutes

Weight per unit      740 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts

traces possible
Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings, Phosphate

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      300 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.252 kJ

Fat :.........................       17 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,2 g
Carbohydrates :.............       32 g
of this sugar :...............       19 g

Protein :.....................      4,4 g
Salt :........................     0,37 g

Roughage :..................      0,8 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,3 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4440 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Grandma’s apple strudel portioned

1042149
Pastry filled with apples, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      27

small box

apples (43%), WHEAT FLOUR, water, palm oil, sugar, MILK, apple slices
dried (3%), breadcrumbs (WHEAT FLOUR, baker's yeast, salt, water),
EGGS, sultanas, rapeseed oil, baker's yeast, modified starch, salt, plant
proteins, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FIBRES, WHEAT GLUTENS,
starch, cinnamon, dextrose, flavour, acidifier citric acid, antioxidants
SODIUM METABISULPHITE. May contain traces of SOYA, SESAME and
NUTS .

Fruity strudel made of fine puff pastry, filled with juicy apple pieces and refined with
sweet raisins

Cooking time: 10 mins, then leave covered up for 60 min

Weight per unit      170 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Antioxidants, sulfured

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      237 kcal
Energy :.....................      989 kJ

Fat :.........................      9,0 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,3 g
Carbohydrates :.............       33 g
of this sugar :...............       14 g

Protein :.....................      4,3 g
Salt :........................     0,41 g

Roughage :..................      2,8 g

Milk fat content :...................      0,2 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4590 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Grandma's curd cheese strudel portioned

1042150
Pastry filled with curd cheese, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      27

small box

CURD CHEESE 20% fat in dry matter (31%), WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, water,
palm oil, EGGS, MILK, pregelatinized wheat flour, BUTTER, modified starch,
rapeseed oil, baker's yeast, WHEAT STARCH, EGG WHITE, dextrose,
POWDERED MILK, SWEET WHEY POWDER, BUTTER POWDER, salt,
thickener sodium alginate, colouring carotene, vegetable protein, MALTED
WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FIBRES, WHEAT GLUTENS, acidifier citric acid,
flavour. May contain traces of SESAME, SOYA and NUTS .

The popular strudel made of the best puff pastry with fine curd cheese filling, without
raisins

Cooking time: 10 mins, then leave covered up for 60 min

Weight per unit      170 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      270 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.130 kJ

Fat :.........................       12 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      6,2 g
Carbohydrates :.............       31 g
of this sugar :...............       13 g

Protein :.....................      8,4 g
Salt :........................     0,43 g

Roughage :..................      1,1 g

Milk fat content :...................      2,9 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4590 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Rhubarb cake 

1042029
Stirred cake with rhubarb, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       6

small box

rhubarb (21%), sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable fat product (vegetable oil
(rape seed, palm), vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides
traces of fatty acids, vegetable fat whole concentrated (rape seed), thickener
xanthan gum, flavour), EGGS, water, YOGHURT 3,6% fat, WHEAT
STARCH, BUTTER, modified starch, baking powder, POWDERED MILK,
SWEET WHEY POWDER, dextrose, BUTTER POWDER, salt, cinnamon,
thickener sodium alginate, colouring carotene, flavour. May contain traces of
NUTS, SOYA and SESAME.

Fluffy cake with fruity chopped rhubarb and fine butter crumble

Defrost for 120 minutes - Cooking time: 8 minutes

Weight per unit      720 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      349 kcal
Energy :.....................    1.460 kJ

Fat :.........................       19 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      5,7 g
Carbohydrates :.............       40 g
of this sugar :...............       23 g

Protein :.....................      4,3 g
Salt :........................     0,37 g

Roughage :..................      1,5 g

Milk fat content :...................      2,9 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     4320 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Hand-pulled curd cheese strudel 

1042050
Hand-pulled curd cheese strudel, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

       4

small box

CURD CHEESE 20% fat in dry matter (59%), sugar, WHEAT FLOUR,
EGGS, water, cornflour, BUTTER, EGG WHITE, vegetable oils (sunflower,
rape seed), glucose syrup, WHEAT STARCH, starch, salt. May contain
traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.

The hand-pulled curd cheese strudel made by Resch&Frisch will convince you as well.
A paper-thin rolled-out dough holds the delicious content - baked to a golden-brown our
strudels are a guarantee for special pleasures.

Bake in a convection oven at 175-180°C (fan-assisted) for approx. 50 minutes

Weight per unit     1600 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
contains no

Property sheet
Vegetarian, Palm oil free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :.....................      202 kcal
Energy :.....................      850 kJ

Fat :.........................      7,0 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      3,5 g
Carbohydrates :.............       25 g
of this sugar :...............       14 g

Protein :.....................      9,4 g
Salt :........................     0,25 g

Roughage :..................      0,8 g

Milk fat content :...................      5,1 g

Minimum durability at -18°

182 Days

Net weight of the filling:     6400 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

26.02.2026"The products can be subject to recipe changes.


